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Civilian Marksmanship Program

Club & Competition Tracker

 2013 Fleet Forces Command Rif le & Pistol Matches
Navy Rif le & Pistol Overall Grand Aggregate
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1 Bartel, Matt, CDR,
USN (11015) R:* P:*

93  - 1 100
 - 5

95  - 1 185
 - 3

86  - 0 100
 - 3

99  - 3 183
 - 0

164
 - 1

87  - 1 89
 - 2

83
 - 2

92  - 1 90
 - 0

77
 - 0

92  - 0 86
 - 2

1801 

2
Vinkler, David,
CWO4 (12540) R:*
P:*

91  - 0
100
 - 3 80  - 0

186
 - 4 94  - 1 96  - 2 96  - 4

180
 - 3

167
 - 1 86  - 2

80
 - 0

79
 - 0 86  - 1

78
 - 0

73
 - 2 90  - 3

86
 - 1 1748 

3
Clark, Thomas, LT,
Jr. USN (111099)
P:*

86  - 0 91  - 1 92  - 1
180
 - 5 84  - 1 93  - 3 91  - 0

179
 - 1

151
 - 4 79  - 0

84
 - 0

87
 - 1 92  - 1

86
 - 0

81
 - 1 87  - 1

91
 - 1 1734 

4
Pereira, David,
LCDR, USN
(110310)

96  - 3 92  - 1 95  - 3
179
 - 2 93  - 2 96  - 4

100
 - 4

158
 - 2

163
 - 2 86  - 1

92
 - 0

76
 - 0 84  - 2

77
 - 1

80
 - 1 85  - 0

73
 - 1 1725 

5 Carden, Robert
(20064) R:* P:*

86  - 0 95  - 1 86  - 1 178
 - 3

88  - 1 93  - 1 90  - 0 179
 - 3

174
 - 4

93  - 1 80
 - 1

79
 - 1

84  - 1 85
 - 0

82
 - 2

90  - 0 59
 - 0

1721 

6
Bow den, Lonnie,
CDR, Jr. USNR
(66166) P:*

89  - 0 97  - 2 95  - 1
178
 - 2 84  - 1 98  - 0 86  - 0

183
 - 1

159
 - 1 89  - 1

78
 - 1

78
 - 1 77  - 1

75
 - 0

73
 - 0 92  - 0

87
 - 1 1718 

7 May, Thomas, CDR,
USN (53710) P:*

91  - 0 96  - 0 91  - 0 182
 - 4

92  - 1 93  - 0 98  - 4 185
 - 3

140
 - 1

77  - 3 73
 - 0

81
 - 2

87  - 1 82
 - 0

80
 - 0

82  - 0 86
 - 0

1716 

8 Ray, Richard, LT,
USN (38159) P:*

85  - 0 95  - 2 94  - 1 178
 - 2

85  - 2 96  - 0 96  - 2 157
 - 1

149
 - 0

88  - 4 85
 - 0

90
 - 2

80  - 0 78
 - 1

79
 - 0

91  - 0 88
 - 1

1714 

9
Bean, Steven,
Chief, USN (20129)
P:*

84  - 0 95  - 1 91  - 0
178
 - 0 89  - 0 95  - 1 98  - 0

180
 - 0

154
 - 1 91  - 1

68
 - 0

81
 - 1 84  - 2

75
 - 1

78
 - 0 79  - 0

85
 - 0 1705 

10
Duryea, William,
ET2, USN (109817)
P:*

82  - 0 97  - 3 92  - 0
173
 - 4 88  - 0 96  - 1 89  - 0

180
 - 2

154
 - 3 90  - 0

82
 - 0

69
 - 1 77  - 0

85
 - 2

80
 - 0 89  - 0

80
 - 0 1703 

11
Matthesen, George,
CDR, USN (53594)
R:* P:*

91  - 1 93  - 0 95  - 3
187
 - 6 88  - 0 97  - 2 96  - 1

189
 - 4

150
 - 1 84  - 0

82
 - 1

66
 - 0 77  - 0

73
 - 0

73
 - 1 77  - 0

72
 - 0 1690 

12 Chavez, Marco,
AME1, USN (53635)

89  - 1 95  - 0 93  - 2 169
 - 3

85  - 0 92  - 1 93  - 0 171
 - 0

155
 - 3

83  - 2 80
 - 1

75
 - 0

87  - 2 71
 - 0

75
 - 0

82  - 0 90
 - 3

1685 

13
Walters, Matthew ,
LCDR, USN
(164739)

92  - 0 98  - 3 92  - 1
178
 - 4 94  - 0 96  - 3 96  - 0

171
 - 2

149
 - 1 79  - 1

64
 - 0

77
 - 0 71  - 0

75
 - 0

81
 - 2 76  - 0

71
 - 1 1660 

14
Overfield, Norman,
LCDR, USN (73900)
R:*

97  - 1 97  - 1 93  - 1
185
 - 4 93  - 2 96  - 1 98  - 2

182
 - 3

143
 - 3 79  - 1

64
 - 2

66
 - 0 69  - 1

49
 - 0

90
 - 2 83  - 3

74
 - 0 1658 

15
DeShields, James,
ET1, USN (20794)
R:*

97  - 4 98  - 1
100
 - 6

134
 - 0 85  - 2 95  - 1 75  - 0

162
 - 0

168
 - 2 91  - 2

77
 - 1

83
 - 0 81  - 0

67
 - 0

83
 - 1 78  - 1

72
 - 0 1646 

16 Dee, Travis, GM1,
USN (163270)

88  - 1 99  - 4 96  - 2 185
 - 1

93  - 3 92  - 0 83  - 0 181
 - 2

143
 - 0

86  - 1 73
 - 0

68
 - 0

49  - 0 74
 - 0

78
 - 0

73  - 0 81
 - 0

1642 

17
Kordich, Daniel,
MCPO, USNR
(38062) R:*

98  - 2
100
 - 4 98  - 1

181
 - 6 84  - 0 88  - 0 98  - 3

192
 - 4

142
 - 1 73  - 0

71
 - 0

44
 - 0 71  - 1

73
 - 0

57
 - 0 86  - 2

81
 - 0 1637 

18
Sanders, Clif ton,
AME1 E6, USN
(163757)

90  - 0 97  - 4 98  - 6
189
 - 4 91  - 0 95  - 1 88  - 0

189
 - 1

118
 - 1 72  - 0

76
 - 0

61
 - 0 77  - 0

86
 - 0

56
 - 0 78  - 0

73
 - 1 1634 

19 Ali, Jafar, LTJG,
USN (51798)

96  - 2 91  - 1 89  - 0 180
 - 0

94  - 3 92  - 0 87  - 0 187
 - 4

102
 - 0

86  - 2 63
 - 0

73
 - 0

83  - 0 85
 - 2

60
 - 0

86  - 0 80
 - 1

1634 

20
Tow nsend, Brian,
PO1, USNR
(143590)

85  - 1 98  - 2 93  - 0
188
 - 2 87  - 0 94  - 1 92  - 2

186
 - 7

142
 - 0 79  - 0

66
 - 0

71
 - 0 66  - 0

62
 - 0

72
 - 0 65  - 0

76
 - 0 1622 

21 Von Bueren, Karl,
CPO, USN (74006)

89  - 1 96  - 5 96  - 1 186
 - 3

85  - 0 94  - 1 96  - 2 175
 - 0

146
 - 2

61  - 1 58
 - 1

86
 - 0

68  - 1 75
 - 1

83
 - 2

68  - 0 42
 - 0

1604 

22 Stern, J.B., MA1,
USNR (38343) R:*

91  - 1 100
 - 3

98  - 2 180
 - 1

88  - 0 100
 - 4

96  - 2 185
 - 2

106
 - 0

53  - 0 71
 - 0

50
 - 1

78  - 1 79
 - 0

79
 - 1

67  - 0 73
 - 3

1594 

23
Banning, Heather,
CTI1, USN (53602)
R:*

90  - 0 95  - 1 96  - 3
180
 - 2 91  - 1 94  - 0 95  - 0

187
 - 5

144
 - 0 67  - 1

72
 - 0

58
 - 0 61  - 0

69
 - 1

70
 - 2 62  - 0

56
 - 0 1587 

24
Brubaker, John,
PO1, USNR
(162956)

69  - 1 98  - 4 93  - 1
185
 - 3 89  - 2 91  - 0 99  - 4

161
 - 2

164
 - 2 68  - 0

62
 - 2

69
 - 0 80  - 1

50
 - 0

63
 - 0 71  - 2

72
 - 0 1584 

25
Ermoshkin, ilia,
LCDR, USN
(126963)

88  - 0 95  - 0 96  - 2
178
 - 3 90  - 0 98  - 2 92  - 0

184
 - 3

142
 - 4 49  - 1

48
 - 0

78
 - 1 68  - 0

56
 - 1

67
 - 0 78  - 0

50
 - 0 1557 

26 Robeson, Jeffrey,
LT, USN (185384)

83  - 0 83  - 1 85  - 2 170
 - 1

87  - 1 96  - 3 94  - 1 171
 - 2

132
 - 0

72  - 0 61
 - 0

59
 - 0

68  - 0 80
 - 0

69
 - 0

70  - 1 68
 - 0

1548 

27 Moates, Kenneth,
LCDR, USN (21341)

79  - 0 95  - 1 92  - 2 179
 - 4

84  - 2 97  - 3 97  - 1 180
 - 3

105
 - 0

80  - 2 68
 - 2

21
 - 0

74  - 0 74
 - 0

43
 - 0

75  - 0 66
 - 0

1509 

28
Langan, Richard,
MCPO, Jr. USNR
(162667)

81  - 0 91  - 0 94  - 0
180
 - 1 86  - 0 92  - 2 92  - 2

181
 - 1

125
 - 0 69  - 0

44
 - 0

67
 - 0 63  - 0

61
 - 0

40
 - 1 61  - 0

69
 - 0 1496 
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29 Steinemer, Dana,
AM1, USN (92761)

79  - 0 93  - 0 97  - 0 189
 - 3

70  - 0 94  - 0 93  - 2 168
 - 1

120
 - 0

67  - 0 41
 - 0

69
 - 0

68  - 0 49
 - 1

72
 - 0

72  - 1 53
 - 0

1494 

30 Hedner, Daniel,
AE2, USN (53660)

83  - 1 96  - 2 99  - 4 167
 - 1

89  - 1 94  - 1 98  - 3 171
 - 1

114
 - 0

44  - 0 40
 - 0

54
 - 0

68  - 0 57
 - 2

63
 - 1

70  - 0 72
 - 0

1479 

31 Brow n, Emory,
PO1, USNR (73987)

83  - 1 95  - 1 95  - 2 175
 - 2

89  - 2 98  - 2 88  - 0 170
 - 3

59
 - 0

80  - 2 66
 - 0

50
 - 0

70  - 0 74
 - 0

54
 - 0

79  - 1 52
 - 0

1477 

32
Zdunkaw icz, Mike,
Chief , USN
(185657)

91  - 1 93  - 0 95  - 2
171
 - 1 81  - 0 95  - 3 95  - 0

173
 - 2

71
 - 0 81  - 0

60
 - 0

47
 - 0 75  - 0

52
 - 0

56
 - 0 67  - 0

72
 - 0 1475 

33 Montes, David, PO1,
USN (185388)

70  - 0 88  - 0 79  - 0 183
 - 2

84  - 0 91  - 2 95  - 0 165
 - 0

58
 - 0

78  - 0 70
 - 0

61
 - 0

64  - 0 79
 - 0

61
 - 2

73  - 0 64
 - 0

1463 

34 Curtis, Anthony,
CM1, USN (185254)

79  - 0 95  - 1 93  - 0 167
 - 0

81  - 0 86  - 0 83  - 0 178
 - 3

125
 - 2

58  - 0 60
 - 0

60
 - 0

54  - 0 58
 - 0

58
 - 0

72  - 0 37
 - 0

1444 

35
Bush, Jason,
HM2/PO2, USN
(143665)

92  - 1 95  - 0 98  - 3
188
 - 2 89  - 1

100
 - 4 99  - 1

184
 - 2 7  - 0 69  - 1

41
 - 0

47
 - 0 86  - 0

51
 - 0

67
 - 0 73  - 0

40
 - 0 1426 

36
Hay, Jonathan,
LCDR, USN
(160991)

83  - 0 92  - 2 89  - 1
159
 - 1 63  - 0 88  - 0 88  - 0

146
 - 0

102
 - 1 51  - 0

83
 - 2

74
 - 0 66  - 0

64
 - 2

59
 - 0 74  - 1

42
 - 1 1423 

37 Drennan, Robert
(53630)

77  - 0 93  - 0 91  - 1 151
 - 1

90  - 2 92  - 0 91  - 0 166
 - 1

102
 - 0

57  - 0 63
 - 0

41
 - 0

59  - 0 53
 - 0

52
 - 0

73  - 1 71
 - 0

1422 

38 DeMille, David, CDR,
USN (108362)

87  - 1 91  - 2 93  - 2 158
 - 1

90  - 0 93  - 0 91  - 0 153
 - 0

93
 - 0

62  - 0 64
 - 0

49
 - 0

66  - 0 38
 - 0

70
 - 0

67  - 0 51
 - 0

1416 

39 Christen, Kurt, LT,
USN (163267)

81  - 1 88  - 0 98  - 2 139
 - 0

85  - 0 90  - 0 87  - 1 180
 - 3

109
 - 1

42  - 0 40
 - 0

70
 - 1

80  - 0 58
 - 0

67
 - 1

53  - 0 45
 - 1

1412 

40
Brock, Jason,
FCCS, USN
(144948)

84  - 1 85  - 0 92  - 4
166
 - 0 82  - 0 85  - 0 87  - 0

171
 - 1

54
 - 0 79  - 0

56
 - 1

56
 - 0 61  - 0

50
 - 0

58
 - 0 68  - 0

64
 - 0 1398 

41 Orille, Jim, PO1,
USNR (36693)

88  - 0 93  - 0 94  - 2 185
 - 1

88  - 1 98  - 2 93  - 0 181
 - 1

72
 - 0

34  - 0 23
 - 0

22
 - 0

66  - 0 58
 - 0

56
 - 1

79  - 0 59
 - 0

1389 

42
Durstew itz, Mark,
FCCM/E9, USN
(52450)

83  - 0 83  - 0 93  - 3
177
 - 3 77  - 0 73  - 0 86  - 0

163
 - 1

126
 - 0 35  - 0

40
 - 0

37
 - 0 61  - 0

72
 - 1

68
 - 0 64  - 0

30
 - 0 1368 

43 Metzger, Curt, AT1,
USN (185237)

81  - 0 91  - 0 90  - 0 181
 - 3

82  - 0 95  - 2 94  - 1 182
 - 2

120
 - 1

50  - 0 40
 - 0

47
 - 0

28  - 0 21
 - 0

71
 - 0

30  - 1 59
 - 0

1362 

44 Murphy, John, PO1,
III USNR (129751)

89  - 0 92  - 0 95  - 0 172
 - 2

88  - 1 92  - 0 85  - 1 178
 - 5

110
 - 0

53  - 0 17
 - 0

55
 - 0

47  - 0 65
 - 0

26
 - 0

38  - 0 42
 - 0

1344 

45 Sw itzer, Tim, MA2,
USNR (185126)

64  - 0 89  - 1 87  - 1 178
 - 2

90  - 0 61  - 0 83  - 0 155
 - 1

95
 - 0

51  - 0 40
 - 0

41
 - 1

58  - 0 69
 - 0

37
 - 0

57  - 0 52
 - 0

1307 

46
Worsham,
Christopher , Navy
(186128)

80  - 0 85  - 0 85  - 0
163
 - 0 70  - 0 96  - 2 91  - 1

162
 - 2

71
 - 0 63  - 1

41
 - 0

29
 - 0 54  - 1

49
 - 0

36
 - 0 69  - 0

58
 - 0 1302 

47 Burns, Andrew ,
USN (163705)

94  - 2 96  - 2 85  - 1 146
 - 1

83  - 0 95  - 1 82  - 0 168
 - 2

95
 - 0

55  - 0 23
 - 0

48
 - 0

70  - 0 47
 - 0

35
 - 0

20  - 0 46
 - 1

1288 

48 Bruce, Mark, MA3,
Jr. USNR (127006)

81  - 0 97  - 2 96  - 4 185
 - 7

88  - 0 95  - 0 95  - 3 190
 - 5

39
 - 0

29  - 0 53
 - 0

47
 - 0

64  - 0 41
 - 0

13
 - 0

44  - 0 30
 - 0

1287 

49 Preble, Eric (73983)
P:*

85  - 1 95  - 0 97  - 4 171
 - 4

168
 - 1

82  - 0 88
 - 1

79
 - 0

85  - 0 84
 - 0

81
 - 1

78  - 0 76
 - 0

1269 

50 Hinson, William, LT,
USN (171538)

87  - 0 88  - 1 89  - 1 140
 - 0

82  - 0 89  - 1 95  - 1 135
 - 0

90
 - 0

69  - 1 46
 - 1

25
 - 0

63  - 0 27
 - 0

56
 - 1

49  - 0 32
 - 0

1262 

51 Hellmann, Brian, LT,
USN (185981)

82  - 0 87  - 0 92  - 0 168
 - 1

81  - 1 92  - 2 95  - 2 167
 - 1

91
 - 1

39  - 0 32
 - 0

63
 - 0

33  - 0 23
 - 0

43
 - 0

36  - 0 21
 - 0

1245 

52 Royer, Aaron, MMC,
USNR (127072)

67  - 0 88  - 0 87  - 1 164
 - 2

76  - 0 91  - 0 87  - 0 160
 - 1

49
 - 1

51  - 0 28
 - 0

37
 - 0

67  - 0 46
 - 0

29
 - 0

39  - 0 42
 - 0

1208 

53
Spurlin, Law rence,
LCDR, USN
(142452)

75  - 0 93  - 3 96  - 2
177
 - 3 88  - 1 87  - 1 88  - 0

179
 - 1

28
 - 1 46  - 0

41
 - 0

32
 - 0 54  - 0

47
 - 0

25
 - 0 24  - 0

16
 - 0 1196 

54 Madura, Joshua,
PO1, USN (185196)

77  - 0 91  - 1 86  - 2 172
 - 0

84  - 1 98  - 2 88  - 1 175
 - 2

63
 - 1

49  - 0 43
 - 0

21
 - 0

35  - 0 25
 - 0

13
 - 0

27  - 0 41
 - 0

1188 

55 Prange, Jeremy,
IS2, USNR (184228)

80  - 0 95  - 1 86  - 0 148
 - 0

65  - 0 88  - 0 89  - 1 162
 - 2

50
 - 0

45  - 0 48
 - 0

23
 - 0

41  - 0 54
 - 0

22
 - 0

28  - 0 55
 - 0

1179 

56
Kehn, Nathan,
CTN2, USN
(163712)

49  - 0 81  - 1 93  - 2
154
 - 0 53  - 0 82  - 0 80  - 1

142
 - 0

59
 - 0 49  - 0

53
 - 0

16
 - 0 65  - 1

49
 - 0

28
 - 0 49  - 2

69
 - 0 1171 

57 Grabarz, Ted, CDR,
USN (185319)

84  - 0 87  - 0 78  - 0 34  - 0 65  - 0 62  - 0 65  - 0 102
 - 0

120
 - 0

54  - 0 35
 - 1

74
 - 1

61  - 0 40
 - 0

66
 - 0

82  - 1 58
 - 0

1167 

58
George, Derek,
CTN1, USN
(186169)

78  - 0 81  - 0 77  - 0
151
 - 0 54  - 0 91  - 0 83  - 0

140
 - 0

33
 - 0 42  - 0

55
 - 0

20
 - 0 42  - 0

41
 - 0

45
 - 2 67  - 1

53
 - 0 1153 

59 Turner, Jeremy,

PO2, USN (143375)

69  - 0 88  - 0 86  - 0 167

 - 1

66  - 0 87  - 2 91  - 1 166

 - 2

78

 - 0

18  - 0 35

 - 0

12

 - 0

48  - 0 29

 - 0

48

 - 0

28  - 0 33

 - 0

1149 

60 Jensen, Matthew
(185586)

70  - 0 86  - 1 78  - 0 148
 - 2

73  - 0 72  - 2 56  - 0 135
 - 2

113
 - 1

53  - 0 43
 - 0

32
 - 0

40  - 1 48
 - 1

36
 - 0

39  - 0 18
 - 0

1140 

61 Blanchard, Robert,
LT, USN (145307)

71  - 0 90  - 3 90  - 0 139
 - 0

62  - 1 92  - 1 89  - 0 115
 - 0

78
 - 0

34  - 0 20
 - 0

28
 - 0

40  - 0 51
 - 0

42
 - 0

51  - 0 43
 - 0

1135 

62 Hecht, Peter, PO2,
USN (185454)

60  - 0 95  - 1 77  - 0 154
 - 3

65  - 0 90  - 0 88  - 0 165
 - 1

75
 - 0

52  - 0 42
 - 1

61
 - 0

23  - 0 11
 - 0

36
 - 0

7  - 0 30
 - 0

1131 

63 Shields, Paul , PO3,
USN (185066)

59  - 0 88  - 0 57  - 0 155
 - 0

73  - 1 88  - 1 77  - 0 123
 - 1

52
 - 0

32  - 0 55
 - 0

33
 - 0

65  - 0 53
 - 0

17
 - 0

53  - 0 50
 - 1

1130 
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63
USN (185066)

59  - 0 88  - 0 57  - 0
 - 0

73  - 1 88  - 1 77  - 0
 - 1  - 0

32  - 0
 - 0  - 0

65  - 0
 - 0  - 0

53  - 0
 - 1

1130 

64
Murphree, James,
AT1, Sr. USN
(163456)

83  - 0 88  - 0 74  - 0
148
 - 1 82  - 0 93  - 0 91  - 0

154
 - 0

41
 - 1 30  - 1

22
 - 0

12
 - 0 27  - 0

39
 - 0

22
 - 0 69  - 1

41
 - 0 1116 

65 Spofford, Michael,
GMC, USN (184758)

56  - 0 65  - 0 62  - 0 118
 - 2

69  - 1 63  - 0 52  - 0 136
 - 0

105
 - 1

32  - 0 51
 - 0

34
 - 1

33  - 0 38
 - 0

60
 - 0

68  - 1 55
 - 0

1097 

66 Damiano, Samuel, III
(110300)

79  - 0 90  - 0 90  - 0 177
 - 2

128
 - 0

79  - 1 56
 - 0

65
 - 2

62  - 0 64
 - 1

78
 - 0

74  - 1 47
 - 0

1089 

67
Triano, Steven,
CPO, USNR (7552)
R:*

93  - 3 96  - 3
100
 - 5

183
 - 3 86  - 0 97  - 3 97  - 1

179
 - 2

14
 - 0 20  - 0

29
 - 0

13
 - 0 56  - 0

25
 - 0 1088 

68 Ricks, Sean, LCDR,
USN (185151)

74  - 0 78  - 0 75  - 0 164
 - 2

78  - 0 92  - 1 88  - 1 169
 - 2

35
 - 0

18  - 0 31
 - 0

33
 - 0

27  - 0 53
 - 1

31
 - 0

18  - 0 20
 - 0

1084 

69
Saldivar, Daniel,
PO2, Jr. USN
(144188)

71  - 0 59  - 0 42  - 0
123
 - 0 60  - 0 89  - 0 87  - 0

151
 - 2

57
 - 0 44  - 0

50
 - 0

26
 - 0 28  - 0

40
 - 0

35
 - 0 51  - 0

61
 - 1 1074 

70
Parker, Christopher,
ENS, USN MC
(185181)

77  - 0 92  - 1 71  - 0
133
 - 1 73  - 0 69  - 0 76  - 0

141
 - 0

51
 - 1 33  - 0

35
 - 0

32
 - 0 52  - 0

34
 - 0

33
 - 0 41  - 0

29
 - 0 1072 

71 Tw edt, Andrew ,
USN (186151)

65  - 0 85  - 0 83  - 0 169
 - 0

70  - 0 80  - 1 81  - 0 141
 - 0

20
 - 0

43  - 0 68
 - 0

17
 - 0

38  - 0 22
 - 0

25
 - 0

33  - 0 29
 - 0

1069 

72 Miranda, Ruben,
ENS, USN (185768)

63  - 0 71  - 0 60  - 0 162
 - 0

83  - 1 87  - 2 71  - 0 150
 - 0

81
 - 0

29  - 0 50
 - 0

61
 - 1

26  - 0 35
 - 0

21
 - 0

6  - 0 1056 

73 Greaney, Patrick,
LS1, USNR (4737)

84  - 0 97  - 0 80  - 0 164
 - 0

118
 - 0

87  - 1 81
 - 1

43
 - 0

67  - 0 44
 - 0

24
 - 0

69  - 0 66
 - 1

1024 

74 Bates, Ruth, CDR,
USN (110364)

86  - 0 92  - 0 90  - 3 158
 - 1

81  - 0 62  - 2 96  - 2 175
 - 2

18
 - 0

12  - 0 29
 - 0

26
 - 0

13  - 0 5  - 0 13
 - 0

12  - 0 11
 - 0

979 

75
Kalemkiew icz,
Noah, PO2, USN
(166514)

76  - 0 66  - 0 71  - 0
115
 - 0 63  - 0 87  - 1 65  - 0

130
 - 0

54
 - 0 34  - 0

29
 - 0

48
 - 0 10  - 0

26
 - 0 29  - 0

46
 - 0 949 

76
Zerby, Joseph,
LCDR, USN (12466)
R:*

98  - 3
100
 - 3 96  - 0

186
 - 4 91  - 2 96  - 2 93  - 0

183
 - 5 943 

77
Ow en, Nicholas,
LCDR, USNR
(69219)

92  - 0 99  - 4 97  - 1
184
 - 3 84  - 0

100
 - 2 95  - 1

188
 - 4 939 

78
Glancey, Kevin,
CDR, USN (12118)
R:* P:*

96  - 4
100
 - 7 93  - 0

183
 - 1 85  - 0 98  - 3 97  - 2

180
 - 2 932 

79 Clydesdale, Casey,
IT2, USN (186174)

67  - 0 52  - 0 84  - 0 148
 - 0

52  - 0 90  - 2 152
 - 2

20
 - 0

49  - 0 43
 - 0

12
 - 0

24  - 0 41
 - 0

12
 - 0

23  - 0 53
 - 0

922 

80 Shullick, Jared,

ENS, USN (73875)

95  - 1 100

 - 4

99  - 5 181

 - 8

86  - 0 96  - 1 95  - 1 165

 - 1

917 

81
Marchetta, Joseph,
MMC(EXW)
(184636)

92  - 2 93  - 0 98  - 2 176
 - 3

80  - 0 89  - 1 91  - 0 175
 - 2

894 

82 Edgerly, John, CDR,
USN (30783)

84  - 1 96  - 4 94  - 2 175
 - 1

85  - 1 95  - 1 87  - 0 176
 - 2

892 

83
Benroth, Ryan,
MIDN, USN
(147709)

90  - 0 98  - 4 90  - 0
168
 - 2 83  - 0 96  - 1 98  - 1

160
 - 1 883 

84 Rospierski, Kyle,
USN (145024)

79  - 1 57  - 0 84  - 0 112
 - 1

78  - 1 88  - 0 61  - 0 144
 - 0

5  - 0 24  - 0 33
 - 0

5  - 0 25  - 0 15
 - 0

14
 - 0

26  - 0 22
 - 0

872 

85 Raguzin, Andrey,
CTI1, USN (163738)

80  - 0 67  - 0 87  - 2 160
 - 0

57  - 0 73  - 0 89  - 0 142
 - 1

67
 - 0

35  - 0 12
 - 0

869 

86 la, loc (186168) 64  - 0 89  - 1 69  - 0 136
 - 3

42  - 0 89  - 2 28  - 0 166
 - 1

5  - 0 13  - 0 20
 - 0

12
 - 0

26  - 0 14
 - 1

44  - 0 42
 - 0

859 

87 Ryan, Robert
(36602) R:*

80  - 0 94  - 0 94  - 2 173
 - 4

62
 - 1

85  - 1 51
 - 1

72
 - 1

53  - 1 65
 - 1

829 

88 Obenour, Kyle, LT,
USN (53175)

165
 - 2

91  - 0 70
 - 0

85
 - 1

89  - 2 77
 - 0

85
 - 0

85  - 2 79
 - 1

826 

89 Ward, Brandon,
HM2, USN (186175)

51  - 0 47  - 0 63  - 0 123
 - 1

68  - 0 59  - 0 6  - 0 112
 - 1

50
 - 0

52  - 0 44
 - 0

30  - 0 17
 - 0

52
 - 1

27  - 0 21
 - 0

822 

90
Lee, Stephen,
CTM1, USN
(110419)

144
 - 1 67  - 1

72
 - 0

80
 - 3 79  - 1

78
 - 1

87
 - 3 64  - 0

76
 - 0 747 

91
Terronesfernandez,
Jake, EM3, USN
(185895)

73  - 0 67  - 0 76  - 0 95  - 1 65  - 0 56  - 0 64  - 0
132
 - 0 24  - 0

15
 - 0

14
 - 0 12  - 0

10
 - 0 7  - 0 10  - 0

22
 - 0 742 

92 Black, James, CDR,
USN (21338)

88  - 2 96  - 1 96  - 0 186
 - 2

37
 - 0

40  - 0 43
 - 0

38
 - 0

33  - 0 59
 - 0

716 

93 Demas, Evan, AS3,
USN (186227)

49  - 0 87  - 1 75  - 0 115
 - 0

68  - 0 60  - 0 84  - 0 127
 - 1

665 

94 Clark, Zechariah,
PO1, USN (185711)

61  - 0 89  - 0 90  - 0 157
 - 2

23
 - 0

39  - 0 30
 - 0

12
 - 0

24  - 0 18
 - 0

18
 - 0

5  - 0 29
 - 0

595 

95 Roncoroni, Mark,
LTJG, USN (73986)

77
 - 0

84  - 1 85
 - 0

77
 - 0

88  - 2 89
 - 2

500 

96
Masopust, Kenneth,
GM1(SW), USN
(185660)

70
 - 0 67  - 0

72
 - 0

47
 - 0 51  - 0

51
 - 0

41
 - 0 59  - 0

41
 - 0 499 
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97 Ramey, Shannon,
USN (185698)

52  - 0 79  - 0 65  - 0 107
 - 0

22
 - 0

20  - 0 29
 - 0

15
 - 0

16  - 0 7  - 0 18
 - 0

24  - 0 42
 - 0

496 

98 Planeta, George,
MIDN, USN (53446)

87  - 0 96  - 0 96  - 0 188
 - 6

467 

99
Leszczynski, Ian,
MIDN, USN (Cadet)
(167626)

93  - 1 96  - 2 90  - 1
184
 - 4 463 

100 Poyer, David
(86026)

82  - 0 96  - 3 94  - 1 173
 - 3

445 

101
Boyd, Hayw ood,
HTCS(SW), USN
(142925) R:*

146
 - 0 69  - 1

40
 - 0

60
 - 0 68  - 0

58
 - 0 441 

102
Bohannon, Daniel,
MIDN, USN
(184281)

90  - 0 89  - 2 89  - 0 163
 - 0

431 

103 Michalak, David,
LCDR (186326)

74  - 0 74  - 0 95  - 1 171
 - 1

414 

104 Nothom, Charles
(86503)

65
 - 0

68  - 0 76
 - 1

71
 - 1

81  - 0 50
 - 0

411 

105
Phillips, Shane,
MIDN, USN
(185559)

85  - 0 82  - 0 82  - 0
144
 - 0 393 

106
Darcangelo, Jaret,
MIDN, USN
(185710)

62  - 0 93  - 0
100
 - 2

120
 - 0 375 

107 McComb, Paul, CDR,
USN (185562)

90  - 0 93  - 2 151
 - 2

334 

108 Carman, Aaron
(186172)

30  - 0 80  - 0 82  - 0 120
 - 0

312 

109 Ayala, Adriana
(186191)

5  - 0 9  - 0 23
 - 0

48  - 0 15
 - 0

12
 - 0

32  - 0 30
 - 0

174 

* Shooter is distinguished.

# Shooter is non-distinguished, but not eligible for leg points.

R is for Rifle distinguished status; P is for Pistol distinguished status.

All other shooters are non-distinguished and eligible for leg points.


